Steward Hospitals
Total Net Assets 2008-2012

Name of Hospital

Carney Hospital

Good Samaritan Medical Center

Holy Family Hospital

Merrimack Valley Hospital

Morton Hospital

Nashoba Valley Medical Center

Norwood Hospital

Quincy Medical Center

Saint Anne's Hospital

Saint Elizabeth's Medical Center

Average, Ten Steward Hospitals

MA Industry Median FY12Q3

Northeast US Median FY10

Total Net Assets,
FY12Q3

-$8,104,384

-$3,321,459

-$3,033,092

-$8,440,229

-$2,486,466

-$3,406,004

-$18,529,804

$413,999

$27,145,610

-$39,491,467

($5,925,330)

Total Net Assets,
FY11

-$5,662,000

-$2,470,000

-$7,527,493

-$1,166,000

-$25,314,777

-$192,649

-$13,216,000

-$17,984,856

$8,771,000

-$38,616,000

($10,337,878)

Total Net Assets,
FY10

-$13,491,809

$26,154,262

$49,891,016

-$18,638,586

-$7,448,509

$248,153

-$11,741,137

-$1,011,536

$79,522,240

$96,201,806

$19,968,590

Total Net Assets,
FY09

-$15,550,478

$16,922,000

$17,167,943

-$8,340,614

$1,598,873

$1,055,518

-$7,473,841

$3,254,409

$66,909,741

$89,185,034

$16,472,859

Total Net Assets,
FY08

-$17,982,819

$16,470,673

$17,267,762

-$8,412,776

-$1,236,322

$451,354

$12,909,779

$4,714,661

$58,881,486

$84,502,163

$16,756,596
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